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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5200
ANSWERED ON:27.04.2010
MIGRATION FROM BORDER VILLAGES
Pandurang Shri Munde Gopinathrao;Tandon Shri Lal Ji

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there are reports of large scale migration of people from border villages thereby leading to substantial reduction in the population of these villages;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor, State-wise; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI MULLAPPALLY RAMACHANDRAN)

(a): There are no reports to indicate such migration of people from border villages.

(b) & (c): The question does not arise.
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